
Fedkz. 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 

Invoice Summary May 31, 2004 

Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: May 31. 2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 8 

FedEx Tax ID: 71-0427007 

Invoice Questions? 

Contact FedEx Revenue Services 

Phone. 622.1147 M.F 7.6 (CST1 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fectex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Base Discount 

Special Handing Charges 

Total Charges 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE._ _._USD 

You saved $26.16 in discounts this period! 

196.80 

-26.16 

26.26 

196S0 

196.90 

The FecEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and 1S9gried to. are owned by. and we payable to FedEx Express. 

To ensure wwer mil. Ono* rerun Um Rorke vigh yaw Kronen! to Finks 
Please do not slant& or lob. %nano realm your Nock payable to FodE.N. 

O For change of widow disk here ledcambia low on reinvre tide 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment Is due by Jun IS, 2004 

SP 01000001 97702  Al ASNGLP 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

USD S 196.90 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: May 31.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 8 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No..Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Giffin° 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change In address for the account a listed below 

Account Number: 

Name: 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Apt.: Suite: 

City: 

Phone ( 

Autheriring Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00216792



Invoice Number: -
Invoice Dale: May 31.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 3 of 8 

FedEx Express Shipment Summary by Payor Type 

Shipper 

Original 

Number of Shipments 8 

Transportation Charges 145.40 

Base Discount -19.98 

Special Handling Charges 7.54 

TOTAL USDS 132.96 

Number of Shipments 8 
Total Charges USDS 132.96 

Recipient 
Number of Shipments 1 

Transportation Charges 17.40 

Base Discount -2.78 

Special Handling Charges 15.13 

TOTAL USDS 29.75 

Number of Shipments 1 
Total Charges USDS 29.75 

Third Party 
Number of Shipments 1 

Transportation Charges 34.00 

Base Discount -3.40 

Special Handling Charges 3.59 

TOTAL USDS 34.19 

Number of Shipments 1 
Total Charges USDS 34.19 

TOTAL SHIPMENTS 10 

TOTAL CHARGES USDS 196.90 

111
111

 111
111

111
111

111
111

1 
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Invoice Number: -

Invoice Date: May 31. 2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 8 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: May 20. 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 6.00%l0 This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 8 

InlerneiShp Sender Recipient
Tracking ID PIRELLI HIGH VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 8 
Packages 1 
Weittell 1.0 Ds. 0.5 kgs Transpottalion Charge 1620 
Delivered May 21.20041304 Discount -249 
Svc Area A2 Fuel Sistharge 0.115 
Signed by P.MONDNI 
FedEs Use 548863660.0026N_ Total Charge USD $ 14.06 

Picked up: May 21, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: ERIC 

Fuel Surcharge. FedEs has applied a luel surcharge ol 6.0D% lo this shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 6 

InlemetShp Sender RecicieN
Traddng ID ROYAL B ALUMINUM 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight JEITREY C tr.smiri 

Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 6 
Packages 1 

1.0 Ds. 0.5 kgs Iran:pc:tabor. Crwge 15.45 
Delivered May 24. 20041110 Discount .2.47 
Svc Area AA Fuel Stscharge 0.78 
Signed by L.PAWELSI 
FedEs Use 548898700:00244:_ Total Charge USD $ 13.76 

Picked up: May 21, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: CMP At 151 

Fuel Surcharge . FedEs has applied a luel surcharge ol 6.0D% to This shprnenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 4 
Package seal horn: 33461 rip code 

Tracking ID 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight 
Package Type FedEx Pak 
Zone 4 

Packages 1 
Weight 3.0 lbs. 1.4 kgs 
Delivered May 24.20040901 
Svc Area A2 
Signed by S.MITCHELL 
FedEx Use 142083060:0132V_ 

aCD:991 ROCitient 
L MORRISCN GREG VINCENT 
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN GULFSTREAM AEROSPACE 

Transportation Charge 24.75 
Discount .2.48 

Fuel Surcharge 1.34 

Total Charge USD $ 23.61 

EFTA00216794



Invoice Number: -

Invoice Dale: May 31. 2004 

Account Number: 

Page: Sofa 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: May 24. 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge redEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 6.00%l0 This shomeni. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 5 

InlernetShp 
Tracking ID 
Service Type FedEx Privity OverrigN 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 5 
Packages 1 

1.0 Des 0.5 kgs 
Delivered May 25.200408:53 
Svc Area Al 
Signed by J.CJI/AENT 
FedEA Use 549136920:0021t 

Sandal 

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

RectieN 
TOM PRITZKER 
HYATT CORWINTERNATIONAL 

Transportalion Charge 16 76 
Discount .268 
Fuel Surcharge 084 

Total Charge USDS 14.91 

Picked up: May 24, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a fuel surcharge ol 6.00% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 6 
Package seal hern: 33480 rip code 

Tracking ID Sender 
Service Type FedEx Priority OserrigN 
Package Type FedEx Pak JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 
Zone 8 
Packages 1 

2.0 lbs. 0.9 kgs 
Delivered May 25. 20040924 
Svc Area Al 
Signed by A.RMIOS 
FedEA Use 145080080,101574J_ 

= 

Transportalion Charge 30 CO a 
Discount .3 CO 

Fuel Swcharge 1.62 --.' 

Courier Pi:kipCharge 0 CO Zt 

Total Charge USD S 28.62

Dropped off: May 25, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a fuel surcharge ol 6.00% to This shprnenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 5 
Package seal from: 33461 zip coda 

Tracking ID Sender RecicieN 
Service Type FedEx Slander(' Overnight GAVE RODGERS LAURA FOWLER 
Package Type FedEx Envelope JEFFREY E EPSTEIN ISSUANCE OF CENTRAL OHIO 
Zone 5 
Packages 1 
Weighl 1.0 lac 0.5 kgs 
Delivered May 26. 20041265 Transportation Charge 1520 
Svc Area A2 Discount -2.03 
Signed by S.LONG Fuel Surcharge 0.77 
FedEx Use 146095430:00233C 

Total Charge USD $ 13.54 

EFTA00216795



Invoice Number: -

Invoice Date: May 31.2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 6 of 8 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: May 26, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a lust surcharge of 6.00% to Ihis shprneni. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 3 

Tracking ID 
Service Two FedEx Pnonty OveingN 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 3 
Packages 1 
Weighl NfA 
Delivered May 27.200410:19 
Svc Area Al 
Signed by M.MCFADDEN 
FedEA Use 147162470:00197i 

Sender 
0 
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Transpottalion Charge 
Discount 
Fuel Surcharge 

Recipient
11I0btAS POYETTE 
POYETTE ASSOCIATES 

1520 
-243 
0.77 

Total Charge USD $ 13.54 

Picked up: May 27, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: REV 2 JEGE MPM 

Fuel Surcharge. FedEx has applied a Mel surcharge 01 6.00% to this shpmenl. 
Distance Based Ptiting. Zone 2 
Package senl from: 33461 rip coda 

-Tracking ID 
Service Two FedEx Slandard Overnight 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 2 
Packages 1 
Weighl NfA 

Sender Recipient 
L MORRISON 
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

MR JOIN DIAL 
FEDERAL AVIAT- ON ADVINISTRATIO 

Delivered May 28. 20041029 Transportation Charge 1125 
Svc Area Al Discount -140 
Signed by C.LARSCN Fuel Surcharge 0.57 
FedEx Use 148113900:0020W_ Courier Pickup Charge 0.00 

Total Charge USD $ 10.02 

Shipment Detail Subtotal ..USD S 132.96 

EFTA00216796



Invoice Number: -

Invoice Date: May 31.2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 7 of 8 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: May 21. 2004 Payor: Recipient Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge redEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 6.00% to this shprnenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 6 
Package sent from: 11378 rip code 

Tracking ID Sender Recicient 
Service Type FedEx P40Ny 0nsrngh 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 6 OM-
Packages 1 
Weill NIA Transportalion Charge 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
358 EL BRLLO WAY 
PALM BEACH FL 3348D US 

17A0 
Delivered May 22.200409:31 Oiscounl -2.78 
Svc Area AA Saturday Delivery 1250 
Signed by %WILLIAMS Fuel Strcharge 0.88 
FedEx Use 14210861000230f_ Courier Pickup Charge 000 

Residential Delvery 1.75 

Total Charge USD $ 29.73 

Shipment Detail Subtotal _USD 3 29.75 

Dropped oH: May 25. 2004 Payer: Third Party Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

rue Sutc-n4tge - redEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 8.0D% to Ilbs shpneni 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 6 
Release signature on lie. 

Tracking ID 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight 
Package Type FedEx Box 
Zone 8 
Packages 1 
Weighl 5.0 lbs. 2.3 kgs 

Sender Recipient 
DEREK GOSSETT 
CENTURION ALTS 

LARRY MORRISCN 

Delivered May 28. 200411 Al Transportalion Charge 34.00 
Svc Area M Discounl -3 40 
Signed by 0 GOSSETT Fuel Si/charge 1.e4 
FedEx Use 146138310401371/02 Residential Delvery 175 

Total Charge USD $ 34.19 

Shipment Detail Subtotal _USD 3 34.19 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: 

Account Number: 

Page: 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

May 31. 2001 

Er of 8 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 ArtaliCO. Prepaid 
016 DOD. Prepaid 
017 ECOD. Prepaid 
019 Prow 
020 fuhaP00. Collect 
021 Cotect 
131 Ird Party. Rain !draw Panted Ltd 
139 Prepaid. Rehm Mannar Crire Late, 
137 Prepaid. Rolum Manage. Pnoc Leto) 
140 3dI Party. Rea^ Wedge, Onlne Labe,
408 Guaranteed Funds WO. Prepaid 
409 Gummy COD. Parotid 
410 AseaPCO.CCO. Prepaid 
412 Afton®. ECOD. Repaid 
415 ALOWCO. Guarani/6d Funds WD. Prepaid 
416 MAPCO. Conant, COD. Prepaid 
417 3ed Party Bard 
418 3,0 Pany&Riq AulOPOD 
419 30 PartyBUN. COO 
CO 30 Party Bard. Guaranteed Funds COD 
421 3.0 Party 1331rd. efficacy COO 
422 Ed Roopiam 
423 &1 Regorem.frateliC0 
an 3m Party 9411g. ECCO 
430 311 Party Bung AuloPOD. COD 
431 31 Party 941119. AuloPOD. ECOO 
432 3m PonyMrs AuioP00. C4ne-cy COO 
433 31 Party Bard. AuloPOD. &warmed Fits. COD 
439 Prepaid. Cdranteed Ant. (COD 
440 Rapala Conroy. ECOD 
441 Prepaid. Cuarreeed Funds. E030. AulaP00 
442 Prepaid. Cuncecy. ECOD. AdePOO 
443 3dIPany Bilks Gunnleed Funds. ECCO 
444 3m Partymg Crony. ECOD 
445 3d1PanyEhlks Guarorneed Funds ECCO.AulOPOD 
446 3ed Parry 84R9 Cuvoncy. E000. AuloPOD 
933 Consoldalod Returns. 30 Pont torn 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
026 
027 
028 
135 
141 
478 
479 
480 
485 
406 
497 
488 
429 
493 
491 
492 
493 

At/0PC°. Prepaid 
CCO. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
ALOWCO.Cencci 
Codcot 
3dI Pony. Rea" Manager Pruned Lade,
Prepaid. Rohm (Amager PortedLam 
Goararteed Funds. 000. Prepaid 
Camay. COO. Propad 
Prepaid. AuloPOD. COO 
Roped. AutoPOID. Guaranteed Fund:. cue 
Propoid. AvloPOD. Cumin, COD 
3m Party &IN 
3.0 Pany AuloPOD 
31 Patty WIN. COO 
zod Patty gars Guaroalettl Funds COD 
30 Party prim Gamey CCO 
&I Reopen( 

Peoprany AutePO0 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
803 
810 
814 
BIS 
820 
824 
826 
831 
811 
8113 
842 
847 
848 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
854 
aro 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
878 
879 

MOoPOD. Provo° 
Propad 
Sanalure. Ponied 
Everord.AuiciPC)13. Piped 
Edwina Prepaid 
Evening. Sires.. Prepaid 
Dole Certain. AuteP00. Propad 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dole Gonad. Signature. Prepaid 
Padniment Petrone. AuI,POD. Prepaid 
Appointment Mandy. Propad 
3m Peaty. neva Manger Noted Ube,
Roped Return Manager Penrod Ltd 
3m Peaty. neva Maori Onine Labe.) 
Hogan Return Manager ordne Ltd 
3m Pend &log 
316 Party &lop. AuloP00 
3m Party &hog. Sdvase 
316 Pony Bled. Edwina 
3m Party Mina. Ewing. MOoPOD 
316 Pony Bled. Evening. Sgnaiure 
3ed Pony Bled. Deco Conan 
3m Party Mina. Otte Coda.. AvloPOD 
3ed Pony Bldg. Deco Conan. denature 
3m Poole Mod. Adoorrrent Delve, 
3ed Pony mom apporarom Daivory..auloP00 
BF Pagniem 
BO Rixpern.A..MPOO 
BF Reagent banging 
BO Rixpent. guenre 
BF Reagent. Evenrg. AuloP00 
BO Rixpent. guenre. &yahoo 
BI Reagent. Dale Cagan 
BO Rixpent. Dale Conan. AMOCO 
BI FkcOlanl. Date Canon. Sonoma 
80 Pto<0444. 4dPaimment Dothory 
Be Rasped. 4Ppointrnedt Deemer. AidaPCO 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

04 
26 Crowd Rococo 45 :1. f rar, ir4 
74 Crowd Samoa 43 4cntddvs states 
9 Soon:eta Nana/ 
10 SeMce to Puetlo Rico 
14 Strom to Oahu 
17 SeMce to *Pak' 
22 Sena w(hn Alaska 
23 &mice Mm *laud 
25 Service aim gene 
51 It 54 Sank. to Canoga 
87 & 96 Rake atm Hawn Mennen: 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
(2) 
(4) 
(0) 
(8) 
(8) 
0) 
(8) 
(0) 
(I0) 
(II) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(18) 
FAO) 
(21) 
R2) 
(33) 
(24) 
(38) 
(26) 

(28) 
Rib 
(30) 
05) 
(38) 
(37) 
(38) 
(39) 
(40) 
(4I) 
(42) 
(44) 
(45) 
(48) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
150) 
151) 
(52) 
(53) 
(54) 
(56) 

C.0.0 (Cobol on Del.dayi 
A0.0.(Acknoidadaconent of Downy> 
CO Tag 
Ov ndo> at CombhodLaogib and GNI 
Declared Yaks, 
4vaicas Corrocion 
Itatardcds Meta/ 
Actornalic Peed of Daddy 
Adaltnal Hamlin; 
Ovando Faint Sardce Foo 
Ovoratitt > 150 led 
Element COD.. 24 hours 
Eloctnand C.O.D.. 48 hours 
Fed(. Round Resgemel 
FeclEs Ground Resdornal Rulai 
Retools Manager Trandisacc Fee 
FodEs Strata *Hon* DePrery. 
Fer1E• Date Certain Kama Deem/ 
FodEi. Appointment Romp DaIrery 
Fed& Evening Wed Wheel 
Fad& Home Dowry Rosidrollid 
Fed& Heine Pekin Reekkithr • Fluid 
Cash COM. Outgo 
Cash CAD. lig: Deng Cargo 
Cash C.O.D. Ears Dilloronco auto.. 
Penal pi Naivety Adronlama Cargo 
P0db Wine Denny Farad Apporn- cr

Ormate > ICar Centred Leapt trdOWI 
Oversize Ion' rt Length 
Onnize >130* Centred Leapt trdOWI 
Supplemental Monica Package Charge 
Canada Cords 6 Symms Tax • GM 
Canada Harmon:Wawa Tar. (CT 
Canals Ontec Sam Tax • OST 
Mx Rtlam 
Rein Cyr/ Deane Surcharge 
Consalciated Rotund PcIdaag 
COnsokla,td neon Pelage 2.1t44 244 
Canoldated Retorts Package 4%406 exam 
Consulaano nowns Pa .age Signe 821Calil 
Canoldated Returns Package 941Cal2 1002416 
Censollatecl ',Owns Padage Al Charge 
Canoldarod Retorts Poiret. Padua° maga 
Roams Manager 
ograiga orygrm Lingo} Charge 
UnautOn200 CyftrUZ0 a 1W Combed map a Grill 

EFTA00216798


